Pita Grill Kosher Yenu

https://menulist.menu
1083 2nd Ave, 10022, New York, US, United States
(+1)2127501122,(+1)6469985144 - http:/lwww.pitagrillkosher.com/

The menu of Pita Grill Kosher from New York includes 264 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost
about $29.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Pita Grill Kosher:
great place! super fast service! jemenit suppe is heavenly. can not go wrong with cattle-shawarma hummus-
shell. if they are veg or want something parve, the shakshuka hummus dish is great (see photo). read more. The
premises in the restaurant are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physical
disabilities. What User doesn't like about Pita Grill Kosher:

Eating is always really dirty. | tried it a few times and honestly | didn't say it back. there are many other options in
the opposite for the same type of food that is actually tasteful. read more. If you're desiring some spicy South
American cuisine, you've come to the right place: delicious menus, roasted with fish, seafood, and meat, though
corn, beans, and potatoes are also in the menu, The magical desserts of the restaurant also shine not only in
the eyes of our little guests. Furthermore, there are light Mediterranean dishes on the menu, The tasty
sandwiches, small salads and other snacks can be planned well as a snack.
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Pita Grill Tiosher Menu

Soups

MATZO BALL SOUP

Hoso Maki

SALMON AVOCADO ROLL
Oriental dishes
KIBBEH

Falafel

FALAFEL LAFFA

Siife Desserts

BROWNIE

$8.0

$11.5

$10.5

$15.9

$7.0

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

FALAFEL BURGER

[ ]
Main courses
SUSHI
Dolci
CHOCOLATE LAVA
SHAKSHUKA BAGUETTE
Schnitzel
SCHNITZEL

Sauces

GUACAMOLE

$18.0

$7.0

$15.0

$12.5

Tacos
KOSHER

‘Vegetarian dishes

PITA

Klassiker
LENTIL

Chicken dishes
CHICKEN TENDERS

Tolls

SPICY SALMON ROLL

Steaks

STEAK AND FRIES PLATTER

Noodles

CHICKEN NOODLE

Wrap

SCHNITZEL WRAP

Postres

CINNAMON STICKS

Special

SCHNITZEL BAGUETTE

Tnside Out Tiolls

TUNA AVOCADO ROLL

$8.0

$11.5

$32.5

$9.0

$18.0

$12.0

$20.0

$11.5
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Deluxe Tolls

GODZILLA ROLL

Masa - Vorspeisen

TABOULEH

Fish

SALMON ROLL

Paleo Bars

PECAN PIE

Classic Sushi Rollen

AVOCADO ROLL

Hamburger

PITA BURGER

Halloumi & Talafel

FALAFEL PLATE

Signature Rolls

VOLCANO ROLL

Baguette

SABICH BAGUETTE

flsian specialties

EDAMAME
T ﬁ [ ] Iﬂ !’ [ ] ll. I*
BAKLAVA

$19.0

$7.5

$11.5

$7.0

$11.0

$18.9

$11.5

$17.0

$15.0

$10.0

$7.0

Fast Foods

ROASTED POTATOES

Vegetarische Pita

FALAFEL PITA

Panierte Rollen

LAS VEGAS ROLL

$12.8

$19.0

Carni di Manzo - vom Rind

MIXED GRILL

Water

PERRIER

Side Order

BROWN RICE

Wings

WINGS (12PCS)

Vegetarische Wraps

SHAKSHUKA WRAP

Pasta Zutaten

MEATBALLS

Combos

CLASSIC BURGER COMBO

Tollos Makis

KAWASAKI ROLL

$3.5

$20.0

$13.5

$24.0

$24.0

$17.0
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Short Eats Plates

FISH ROLLS CHICKEN SHAWARMA HUMMUS

PLATE
Rice Bowls

ORIGINAL RICE BOWL

$19.5

Hot Dishes

MOROCCAN FISH

Cold Beverages .

Non-flcoholic Beverages
ISRAELI DRINKS $4.0

SMART WATER $4.0

Sushi Platters
MIXED CHEF'S ROLLS
Signature Dishes Chicken En

CHICKEN ROLADA STUFFED WITH

Coofsie Jars

BUTTERFLY COOKIES $12.0

MUSHROOMS APRICOT CHICKEN

Beef & lamb Pita Pockels

BEEF LAMB SHAWARMA $26.0 SCHNITZEL PITA $17.5
For the Tids Hot Sides

HOT DOG FRENCH FRIES $15.0 BABY CHICKEN SKEWER $13.5
Grilled Chicken Smalls

GRILLED CHICKEN LAFFA $22.5 CHEF'S ROLLS

Wraps and Sandwiches Chef s Favorites

BABY CHICKEN WRAP $19.0 BUTTERFLY SALMON $26.0
Main &Entrees Pitas & Wraps

GRILLED SALMON PITA $19.5 TUNA SALAD PITA $16.0

Side Salads Zuppe e Tnsalate

ASSORTED SALADSI/ DIPS TRAY BEET SALAD
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Early Bird Fresh Fare

HAWAIIAN CHICKEN $25.0 CHICKPEA SALAD $7.5
fippetizer Trays Tids Menu
BAGUETTE SANDWICH TRAY $17.0 KIDS NUGGETS FRIES $18.0
Wraps & Gyros Catering Tunch
TUNA SALAD WRAP $16.5 WRAP SANDWICH TRAY $15.9
Hummus Plates In a Pita
BEEF LAMB SHAWARMA HUMMUS $19.5 BABY CHICKEN PITA $18.0
PLATE '
[ ]

Sandwiches [ Wrap
Tots & Tries

BEEF/ LAMB KUFTE KEBAB WRAP $18.9
CARDIO $18.9

Condimenis and Sauces
Stonebaked Pizza

HUMMUS $7.5
THE HOT ONE $20.0

. Pause Traicheur
WW & '”""4‘ ASIAN POKE BOWL $19.0

CHICKEN TENDERS (3 PCS) $12.0
Sami’s Soups
Meals Deals
YEMENITE
GRILLED STEAK BAGUETTE $26.5
o Wings.
[ ]
14 g H WINGS (6PCS) $12.0
SHAKSHUKA HUMMUS PLATE $15.9
Deli Salads and Di
Desserts 'po
MATBOUCHA $7.5
CHOCOLATE RUGALACH $11.0
Yummy Special Roll
Shawarma Plates
SOUTHERN COMFORT ROLL $19.0

BEEF SHAWARMA
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Mega Smoothies

GET RIPPED $17.9
(] (]

Mr. Pita - Pitas

HAWAIIAN CHICKEN PITA $18.5
SABICH LAFFA $16.5

(]
Our Grill
BABY CHICKEN LAFFA $22.9

Maki Eamp;amp; Hand Rolls

SWEET POTATO TEMPURA ROLL  $10.5

Salads and Beyond

SANTA FE RICE BOWL

Bottled Soda and Snapple

POLAND SPRING (16.902) $2.0
BAKERY TRAY
oOw®
Burgers Additions
BEEF PATTY $13.0

Group Dinner

MOROCCAN EGGPLANT $7.5

College Menu

THE MUSCLE MAKER $17.9

Hot Eats

HOT ONE

Super Healthy Rolls

MOROCCAN ROLL $17.0

Cheese and Charcuterie
Boards - Aidd Ons

EXTRA BAGUETTES

Hot Pitas

MEATBALLS PITA $18.5

Side Dishes $3 Each

STRING BEANS

Salads to Order

AHI TUNA SALAD

fresh Baksed Pockiet Pita

CHICKEN SHAWARMA PITA $17.0

Deli - Delicious Sandwiches |
Wraps | Panini

GRILLED SALMON BAGUETTE $22.0

SHABBOS SPECIAT
THURSDAY &amp;
FRTDAY )

MEDIUM CHALLAH $7.0
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Traditional Hummus Plates
MUSHROOM HUMMUS PLATE $13.9
Restaurant Category
VEGETARIAN

On the Grill By Pound

MINUTE STEAK WITH MUSHROOMS

Burger, Sandwich, Wraps
&amp; Entrees

SLIDERS

160z Soups

YEMENITE SOUP (BEEF AND

POTATOES) $9.5
Burger , Steak Eamp;

P.G.B $20.0
Owr Famous Bowls

RICE BOWL ORIGINAL $1.0
Hot Sides| Eviras

HOT QUINOA SIDE $9.0
Uncategorized

SANTA FE BOWL $1.0
Sushi Rolls

CUCUMBER ROLL $11.0

SPIDER ROLL $17.0
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $8.0
FRIES

FALAFEL BAGUETTE $15.5
TUNA SALAD BAGUETTE $18.0
FALAFEL BOWL $19.5

SESAME CX RICE BOWL

Soups & Salads

GRILLED SALMON SALAD $24.5
AHI TUNA PLATTER $26.0

Special fiolls

DELUXE SOUTHERN COMFORT

ROLL $19.0
CRISPY RICE TUNA CAKES $19.0
MYain

GRILLED CHICKEN PITA $18.0
SHAKSHUKA DISH $19.0
Platters

SCHNITZEL PLATTER $26.0

MIXED CHEF'S ROLLS REGULAR FISH
VEGGIE ROLLS
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Gym Plates

THE BODY TONER
DISTANCE RUNNER

Hummus Plate

THE ORIGINAL HUMMUS PLATE

ISRAELI SALAD AND TAHINI
HUMMUS PLATE

Dishes are prepared with
QUINOA
POTATOES

These types of dishes are
being served

ROASTED CHICKEN

DESSERTS

tATrd BAR

CHICKEN SHISH LAFFA
GRILLED STEAK LAFFA

NEW Challah Toll
Sandwhiches!
FRIDAY SCHNITZEL CHALLAH SW

FRIDAY MOROCCAN FISH
CHALLAH SwW

Sushi
SPICY TUNA ROLL

CALIFORNIA ROLL
ALASKAN ROLL

$17.9
$17.9

$12.9

$13.9

$22.9
$27.9

$21.0

$21.0

$12.0
$11.5
$11.5

Side Orders

SIDE BROWN RICE
SIDE SALMON
SIDE STEAK

Chicksen
CHICKEN SHAWARMA

GRILLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN WINGS

Dessert

MOROCCAN COOKIES
CHOCOLATE BABKA
FRUIT SALAD

Starters

SESAME GINGER RICE BOWL
MEATLESS GRAPE LEAVES
STUFFED CABBAGE

Pita
CHICKEN SHISH PITA

SABICH PITA
SHAKSHUKA PITA

Beverages

SODA (CAN)
SNAPPLE(1602)

LG. POLAND SPRING WATER
(2002)

Sweet Tooth

SESAME BAGEL COOKIE

$8.0
$16.0
$18.0

$25.0
$25.0

$12.0
$12.0

$1.0
$7.5

$18.0
$13.0
$12.9

$2.5
$3.3

$3.8

$12.0
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COCOA BUTTERFLY $12.0
CHALLAHEGG ROLL (6) $6.5
Sandwiches | Pila

BEEF LAMB SHAWARMA PITA $18.5
BEEF/ LAMB KUFTE KEBAB $18.3
ARIAS PITA $21.0

NEW SuperBowl Sunday
Packages!!

HIPSTER PACKAGE (4-6 PPL) (12
SLIDERS, 20 WINGS, 20 LOLLIES, $290.0
6 BEEF SATAYS, 1LB COLESLAW)

FIELD GOAL PACKAGE (10-12
PPL) (24 SLIDERS, 3 FT PULLED
BEEF STEAK HERO, 36 BUFFALO
WINGS, 36 BUFFALO LOLLIES,
COLESLAW, GUAC NACHOS, 12
CHICKEN AND 12 BEEF SATAY,
BATTERED FRIES AND TOSTADA

TOUCHDOWN PACKAGE (30-40
PPL (2 3FT PULLED BEEF
STEAK HEROS, 120 WINGS, 50
NUGGETS, 50 BUFFALO
LOLLIES, 20 CHICKEN SATAY,
20 BEEF SATAY, 50 MB
SLIDERS, GUACAMOLE AND
BEEF CHILI, BATTERED FRIE

Salad

SEARED TUNA SALAD $24.0
KANI SALAD $10.3
ISRAELI SALAD $7.5
MOROCCAN CARROT SALAD $7.5

Burgers
CLASSIC BURGER $18.0
VEGGIE BURGER $19.0

$750.0

$1,950.0

IMPOSSIBLE BURGER
MEDITERRANEAN BURGER
HARDCORE

Sub Sandwiches

ISRAELI SUB

PITA GRILL CRUNCH SuB

TEL AVIV HOTTY

JERUSALEM STEAK BAGUETTE
CITY STEAK SUB

&tras

CHICKEN SHISH SKEWER
EXTRA PITA

EXTRA SAUCE

JASMIN RICE

EXTRA PITAS

SWEET POTATO

Sandwiches

GRILLED STEAK PITA

CHICKEN SHAWARMA BAGUETTE

GRILLED CHICKEN BAGUETTE
SCHNITZEL LAFFA

PITA SANDWICH TRAY

LAFFA SANDWICH TRAY

CX SHAWARMA WRAP WITH FRIES

AND SODA

GRILLED CX WRAP WITH FRIES
AND SODA

CLASSIC BURGER COMBO WITH
FRIES AND SODA

$21.5

$17.9

$21.5
$21.5
$21.5
$27.0
$26.5

$13.5
$1.0
$0.5

$25.0
$19.5
$20.5
$21.0
$14.9
$18.0

$21.0

$21.0

$25.0
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FALAFEL PITA WITH FRIES AND
SODA

CX CEASAR SALAD AND WATER
CALIFORNIA ROLL WITH SODA

Sandwiches [ Baguetie
MEATBALLS BAGUETTE

HAWAIIAN CHICKEN BAGUETTE

BEEF LAMB SHAWARMA
BAGUETTE

BEEF/LAMB KUFTE KEBAB
BAGUETTE

CHICKEN SHISH BAGUETTE
BABY CHICKEN BAGUETTE

Side dishes
gés« CRISPY AVOCADO

WHITE CABBAGE
SALAD

SWEET POTATO FRIES

COUSCOUS WITH VEGETABLES
SIDE GRILLED CHICKEN

SIDE MEATBALLS

MASHED POTATOES

Sandwiches [ laffa
MEATBALLS LAFFA

HAWAIIAN CHICKEN LAFFA
BEEF LAMB SHAWARMA LAFFA

IRAQI BEEF/ BEEF LAMB KUFTE
KEBAB LAFFA

SHAKSHUKA LAFFA
GRILLED SALMON LAFFA
TUNA SALAD LAFFA

$16.5

$25.0
$14.0

$20.5
$20.5

$21.0

$20.3

$20.5
$20.5

$12.0
$7.5

$8.0
$10.5
$14.0
$15.0

$22.5
$22.5
$22.5

$22.9

$16.5
$24.0
$19.0

fippetizers

EGGPLANT BLADE

BEEF CIGARS

LAHMABA'GINE

SKEWERS

BABAGANOUSH

LAHMAGINE

MIXED APPETIZERS
MOROCCAN EGGPLANT SALAD

Popular Ttems

BEEF LAMB SHAWARMA WRAP
CHICKEN SHAWARMA LAFFA
FALAFEL HUMMUS PLATE
SIDE JASMINE RICE

SIDE CHICKEN SHAWARMA
SIDE BEEF SHAWARMA

HALF HALF

MATZO BALL

STEAK WRAP WITH
FRIES AND SODA

MEATBALLS WRAP

HAWAIIAN CHICKEN
WRAP

FALAFEL WRAP

CHICKEN SHAWARMA WRAP
GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP
CHICKEN SHISH WRAP
SABICH WRAP

GRILLED STEAK WRAP
GRILLED SALMON WRAP

$13.0
$11.0
$11.5
$26.0

$7.5

$19.5
$21.0
$14.9

$8.0
$14.0
$15.0

$27.0
$19.5
$19.5

$13.0
$18.0
$19.5
$19.0
$13.5
$25.0
$20.5
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Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN
CAESAR

PITA GRILL SALAD
TUNA SALAD
SABICH SALAD

CHEF'S CHOPPED SALAD

e

$24.0

$25.0
$20.0
$19.5
$24.0

GREEK SALAD $20.0
CAESAR SALAD $17.0
HEALTHY BEET SALAD $7.5
COLESLAW $7.5
SEARED AHI TUNA $16.9

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
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Pita Grill osher
1083 2nd Ave, 10022, New York,
US, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00 -22:45
Tuesday 10:00 -22:45
Wednesday 10:00 -22:45
Thursday 10:00 -22:45
Friday 10:00 -16:00
Sunday 10:00 -22:45
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